ø22mm - TW Series Oiltight Switches & Pilot Devices
A3-126
A3
S
w
it
c
h

White W
Yellow Y
➃ Lamp Type Code
Lamp Code
Incandescent Blank
LED D
➂ Full Voltage Code
Voltage Code
 6V AC/DC 6V
12V AC/DC 12V
 24V AC/DC 24V
120V AC 120V (LED only)
240V AC 240V (LED only)
ø22mm - TW Series Oiltight Switches & Pilot Devices
A3-160
A3
S
w
it
c
h
e
s
 &
 P
il
o
t
D
e
v
ic
e
s
Illuminated Selector Switches
Dimensions con’t
Pilot Lights
Round Flush APW1 Full Voltage Round Flush APW1 Transformer
28.5 13 30
ø
29 37ø
24
17
Panel Thickness
1 to 6
28.5 13
66.5
30
ø
29 37ø
24
17
M3.5 Terminal Screw
Panel Thickness
1 to 6
Round Flush Marking Type APW1B Full Voltage Round Flush Marking Type APW1B Transformer
Marking plate: ø15.5 mm
28.5 13 30
ø
29 37ø
24
17
Panel Thickness
1 to 6
Marking plate: ø15.5 mm
28.5 13
66.5
30
ø
29 37ø
24
17
M3.5 Terminal